TOYO Tires F1600

Championship
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% {F:LGOO CHAMPIONSHIP

StLAC SMP Cup

Sorted on Laps |

F1600
R3 -Race 1

Race (22:00 Time) started at 15:11:35

Shannonville Motorsport Park 4.030 km
01/06/2024 15:22 .
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Pos PIC No. Name Class Laps  Total Tm Diff Gap  Best Tm Hometown Club Make Sponsor
1 1 6  Connor Clubine F1600A 12 22:16.345 1:50.520  Brantford ON BARC 2015 Mygale SJ15\Honda Britain West Motorsport
2 2 48  Henderson Knox F1600A 12 22:20.763 4.418 4.418 1:51.003  Nepean ON 0scc 2002 Van Diemen RF02\Hondz ~ RHEA Group
3 3 3 Antonio Costantino F1600A 12 22:26.598 10.253 5.835 1:51.316  Lampton ShoresON  BARC 2019 Piper DL7\Honda BGR/ Piper RaceCars
4 4 64  Johnathan Petrone F1600A 12 22:36.900 20.555 10.302  1:52.255  EmiraON BARC 2014 Mygale SJ14\Honda Britain West Motorsport
5 5 2 Calum Dunbar F1600A 12 22:37.076 20.731 0.176 1:52.437  NorthHamptonNB  BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR/ Piper RaceCars
6 6 35  James Lindsay F1600A 12 22:47.513 31.168 10.437 1:53.364  Waterford ON BEMC 2012 Mygale SJ12\Honda Precision Hydration/Bri
7 7 4 Parker Gill F1600A 12 22:47.977 31.632 0464  1:52.843  AjaxON BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR / Piper Racecars
8 8 42  Graham Lobban F1600A 12 23:02.144 45.799 14.167 1:54.283  Cambridge ON BARC 1998 Van Diemen RF98\Honda ~ Jaftrman's Garage
9 1 41  Steve Bodrug F1600B 12 23:07.633 51.288 5489  1:54.205 Mississauga ON VARAC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford ~ SPEEDPROSIGNSHOF
10 2 32 Andrew Mason F1600B 12 23:09.442 53.097 1.809  1:54.057  Oakvile ON BARC 1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford  Mason Racing
11 3 27  Dylan McPherson F1600B 12 23:13.237 56.892 3.795 1:54.528  Quinte West ON BARC,VAR 1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford  McPherson Racing
12 9 12  Keith Lobban F1600A 12 24:20.871  2:04.526 1:.07.634 1:58.563  Caledon ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Hondz  Deep Thought
13 4 33  Chris Evans F1600B 11 22:54.786 1Lap 1Lap 2:02.605  Kingston ON StLAC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  MacKinnon Brothers Bre
Not classified (50% = 6 Laps)
DNS DNS 25 Mike Lee F1600B DNS East York ON BARC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford
DNS DNS 38 Lee Racicot F1600B DNS Nepean ON 0scc 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
4418 130.278 1:50.520 131.270 6 - Connor Clubine

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of thee Course: Bob Stiver
Chief of Stewards: Richard Muise

Printed: 03/06/2024 19:44:10
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R3 - Race 1 01/06/2024 15:22 . ......

Race (22:00 Time) started at 15:11:35

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:52.437 15:19:08.447 9 1:54.205 15:28:59.048
(6) Connor Clubine 5 1:52.809 +0.372 15:21:01.256 10 1:54.834 +0.629 15:30:53.882
1 1:52.363 +1.843 15:13:27.900 6 1:52.747 +0.310 15:22:54.003 11 1:54.403 +0.198 15:32:48.285
2 1:50.911 +0.391 15:15:18.811 7 1:52.889 +0.452 15:24:46.892 12 1:54.885 +0.680 15:34:43.170
3 1:50.520 15:17:09.331 8 1:52.925 +0.488 15:26:39.817
4 1:50.796 +0.276 15:19:00.127 9 1:52.747 +0.310 15:28:32.564 (32) Andrew Mason
5 1:51.012 +0.492 15:20:51.139 10 1:54.044 +1.607 15:30:26.608 1 1:59.164 +5.107 15:13:35.429
6 1:51.070 +0.550 15:22:42.209 1 1:52.937 +0.500 15:32:19.545 2 1:58.830 +4.773 15:15:34.259
7 1:50.871 +0.351 15:24:33.080 12 1:53.068 +0.631 15:34:12.613 3 1:57.550 +3.493 15:17:31.809
8 1:51.055 +0.535 15:26:24.135 4 1:55.788 +1.731 15:19:27.597
9 1:51.585 +1.065 15:28:15.720 (35) James Lindsay 5 1:54.735 +0.678 15:21:22.332
10 1:52.337 +1.817 15:30:08.057 1 1:56.094 +2.730 15:13:32.252 6 1:54.779 +0.722 15:23:17.111
11 1:51.521 +1.001 15:31:59.578 2 1:53.551 +0.187 15:15:25.803 7 1:54.793 +0.736 15:25:11.904
12 1:52.304 +1.784 15:33:51.882 3 1:53.403 +0.039 15:17:19.206 8 1:54.455 +0.398 15:27:06.359
4 1:53.909 +0.545 15:19:13.115 9 1:54.057 15:29:00.416
(48) Henderson Knox 5 1:53.523 +0.159 15:21:06.638 10 1:54.220 +0.163 15:30:54.636
1 1:52.515 +1.512 15:13:28.155 6 1:53.562 +0.198 15:23:00.200 11 1:54.651 +0.594 15:32:49.287
2 1:51.012 +0.009 15:15:19.167 7 1:53.364 15:24:53.564 12 1:55.692 +1.635 15:34:44.979
3 1:51.003 15:17:10.170 8 1:53.532 +0.168 15:26:47.096
4 1:51.218 +0.215 15:19:01.388 9 1:53.386 +0.022 15:28:40.482 (27) Dylan McPherson
5 1:51.246 +0.243 15:20:52.634 10 1:54.508 +1.144 15:30:34.990 1 1:59.494 +4.966 15:13:36.310
6 1:51.270 +0.267 15:22:43.904 1" 1:54.256 +0.892 15:32:29.246 2 1:58.657 +4.129 15:15:34.967
7 1:51.417 +0.414 15:24:35.321 12 1:53.804 +0.440 15:34:23.050 3 1:57.431 +2.903 15:17:32.398
8 1:51.710 +0.707 15:26:27.031 4 1:55.567 +1.039 15:19:27.965
9 1:51.652 +0.649 15:28:18.683 (4) Parker Gill 5 1:54.925 +0.397 15:21:22.890
10 1:52.475 +1.472 15:30:11.158 1 1:55.299 +2.456 15:13:31.344 6 1:54.743 +0.215 15:23:17.633
11 1:52.122 +1.119 15:32:03.280 2 1:53.910 +1.067 15:15:25.254 7 1:54.845 +0.317 15:25:12.478
12 1:53.020 +2.017 15:33:56.300 3 1:53.493 +0.650 15:17:18.747 8 1:54.553 +0.025 15:27:07.031
4 1:54.626 +1.783 15:19:13.373 9 1:55.078 +0.550 15:29:02.109
(3) Antonio Costantino 5 1:54.125 +1.282 15:21:07.498 10 1:54.528 15:30:56.637
1 1:53.324 +2.008 15:13:29.060 6 1:563.602 +0.759 15:23:01.100 11 1:55.461 +0.933 15:32:52.098
2 1:51.316 15:15:20.376 7 1:52.843 15:24:53.943 12 1:56.676 +2.148 15:34:48.774
3 1:51.426 +0.110 15:17:11.802 8 1:53.512 +0.669 15:26:47.455
4 1:51.776 +0.460 15:19:03.578 9 1:53.397 +0.554 15:28:40.852 (12) Keith Lobban
5 1:51.530 +0.214 15:20:55.108 10 1:54.411 +1.568 15:30:35.263 1 1:58.563 15:13:35.146
6 1:51.801 +0.485 15:22:46.909 1 1:54.332 +1.489 15:32:29.595 2 1:59.045 +0.482 15:15:34.191
7 1:52.256 +0.940 15:24:39.165 12 1:53.919 +1.076 15:34:23.514 3 2:00.190 +1.627 15:17:34.381
8 1:52.247 +0.931 15:26:31.412 4 1:58.643 +0.080 15:19:33.024
9 1:52.579 +1.263 15:28:23.991 (42) Graham Lobban 5 2:15.537 +16.974 15:21:48.561
10 1:53.807 +2.491 15:30:17.798 1 1:56.357 +2.074 15:13:32.712 6 2:03.154 +4.591 15:23:51.715
11 1:52.313 +0.997 15:32:10.111 2 1:54.283 15:15:26.995 7 2:00.235 +1.672 15:25:51.950
12 1:52.024 +0.708 15:34:02.135 3 1:54.833 +0.550 15:17:21.828 8 1:59.873 +1.310 15:27:51.823
4 1:54.506 +0.223 15:19:16.334 9 1:59.562 +0.999 15:29:51.385
(64) Johnathan Petrone 5 1:54.924 +0.641 15:21:11.258 10 2:00.321 +1.758 15:31:51.706
1 1:54.455 +2.200 15:13:30.334 6 1:54.920 +0.637 15:23:06.178 11 1:59.736 +1.173 15:33:51.442
2 1:52.255 15:15:22.589 7 1:565.577 +1.294 15:25:01.755 12 2:04.966 +6.403 15:35:56.408
3 1:52.805 +0.550 15:17:15.394 8 1:55.155 +0.872 15:26:56.910
4 1:52.887 +0.632 15:19:08.281 9 1:54.550 +0.267 15:28:51.460 (83) Chris Evans
5 1:52.623 +0.368 15:21:00.904 10 1:55.360 +1.077 15:30:46.820 1 2:04.438 +1.833 15:13:41.632
6 1:52.877 +0.622 15:22:53.781 1 1:55.130 +0.847 15:32:41.950 2 2:06.026 +3.421 15:15:47.658
7 1:52.881 +0.626 15:24:46.662 12 1:55.731 +1.448 15:34:37.681 3 2:05.469 +2.864 15:17:53.127
8 1:52.727 +0.472 15:26:39.389 4 2:03.784 +1.179 15:19:56.911
9 1:52.978 +0.723 15:28:32.367 (41) Steve Bodrug 5 2:04.919 +2.314 15:22:01.830
10 1:53.811 +1.556 15:30:26.178 1 1:59.154 +4.949 15:13:35.736 6 2:02.605 15:24:04.435
11 1:53.110 +0.855 15:32:19.288 2 1:58.829 +4.624 15:15:34.565 7 2:03.055 +0.450 15:26:07.490
12 1:53.149 +0.894 15:34:12.437 3 1:56.778 +2.573 15:17:31.343 8 2:03.702 +1.097 15:28:11.192
4 1:54.219 +0.014 15:19:25.562 9 2:07.637 +5.032 15:30:18.829
(2) Calum Dunbar 5 1:55.062 +0.857 15:21:20.624 10 2:04.988 +2.383 15:32:23.817
1 1:54.905 +2.468 15:13:30.888 6 1:54.261 +0.056 15:23:14.885 11 2:06.506 +3.901 15:34:30.323
2 1:52.664 +0.227 15:15:23.552 7 1:55.164 +0.959 15:25:10.049
3 1:52.458 +0.021 15:17:16.010 8 1:54.794 +0.589 15:27:04.843
Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of thee Course: Bob Stiver
Chief of Stewards: Richard Muise
Printed: 03/06/2024 19:44:35
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Competitors

Connor Clubine (6) 1
Henderson Knox (48) 2
Antonio Costantino (3) 3
Johnathan Petrone (64) 4
Calum Dunbar (2) 5
Parker Gill (4) 6
James Lindsay (35) 7
Andrew Mason (32) 8
Graham Lobban (42) 9
Steve Bodrug (41) 10
Keith Lobban (12) 1
Dylan McPherson (27) 12
Chris Evans (33) 13
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of thee Course: Bob Stiver
Chief of Stewards: Richard Muise

Printed: 03/06/2024 19:45:01
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